
Elegant 5 � star Pattaya accommodation with

superb location for both leisure and business.

Discover a new standard of luxury and comfort at

the Brighton Grand Hotel & Convention Pattaya.

Designed with creativity and innovation in

mind our hotel features elegantly appointed 

rooms top-tier amenities, and stunning views

of the Pattaya coastline.

Whether you are visiting for leisure or business, the Brighton Grand Hotel & Convention

offers a perfect blend of inspiring surroundings and exceptional service that ensures

each guest leaves feeling motivated and rejuvenated.



ACCOMMODATION
At Brighton Grand Hotel & Convention Pattaya 
a host of facilities await; deluxe accommodation,
spacious suites with private balconies and sea view
some of the finest dining venues in Pattaya

RELAX

Deluxe City View

Deluxe Sea View

Deluxe Harbour View

Grand Deluxe Harbour View

Grand Deluxe Corner Sea View

One Bedroom Ocean Suite

Penthouse

95

247

44

15

32

9

2

33

33

33

33

40

76

300

ROOM TYPE No. of ROOMS AREA sqm.

GUESTROOM FEATURE
  �  Cable TV  �  Flat-screen TV 50 inch
  �  Minibar  �  Electronic safe
  �  Security keycard  �  Free Wi-Fi connection
  �  Customised toiletries  �  Hairdryer
  �  Non-smoking room  �  DD/Direct dial line

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Beyond the Sea
Luxury yacht club style restaurant enabling you to
explore the world in the same style, privacy
luxury and comfort.

Glow+ Wellness
Delivers exceptional care using advanced technology
with meticulous attention to detail for
your health and beauty needs.

LOCATION

Deya Massage 
Where relaxation meets rejuvenation.
Our skilled therapists tailor each session to relieve
stress, alleviate tension, and provide tranquility
based on your individual needs.

FACILITIES

Brighton Café
We Proudly Serve Starbucks® hot & cold beverages.
Join us for a latte, cappuccino or any of your
Starbucks favorites.

Board Bar
Where you can enjoy a variety of a la carte menu
beverages and snacks with the choice of indoor with
air-conditioning or outdoor terrace atmosphere.

Beam Bar
The poolside area at Beam Bar is a very popular venue
for stylish relaxation, with a menu offering your favorite
beverages and snacks.

Starboard Restaurant
Savor our international breakfast buffet with stunning
Pattaya Bay views from the 11th floor, featuring delicious
global and local cuisines.

Swimming Pool

  Open : 06:00 - 22:00 hrs.

  Location :  10th Floor

Fitness Center

  Open : 06:00 - 22:00 hrs.

  Location:  10th Floor
 

Kids Club

 Open: 06:00 - 22:00 hrs.

 Location :  10th Floor

Room Service

  From: 06:00 - 22:00 hrs.

  Route: Terminal 21 Pattaya

   Central Pattaya

Shuttle Service

 From: 11:00 - 21:00 hrs.

   (Every 1 Hour)

666/66 M.5 Naklua 23-25, Naklua,
Banglamung, Chonburi 20150

Tel: + 66 (0) 38 115 666
Contact: info@brightongroups.com

www.brightongroups.com WEBSITE
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MEETINGS & EVENTS
A range of professional meeting facilities is on hand with the flexibility to accommodate small groups
medium-sized seminars. Our experienced staff are ready to coordinate all stages of the event.
The perfect space for every business occasion.

SEATING CHARTS

                Room
Area
sq.m.

405

197.5

91.2

88.4

90

871.56

Cocktail

300

150

60

60

50

620

Dinner

250

120

40

40

30

480

Work
shop

200

120

40

40

30

430

U Shape

150

70

24

24

20

288

Class
Room

180

80

50

50

30

390

Theater

300

180

80

80

60

700

I Shape

100

120

24

24

20

288

Grand Caribbean

Aqua Theater

Silver Sea 1

Silver Sea 2

Silver Sea 3

Total

SUPPORTING FACILITIES
  � Professional Audio system    � Digital Projector   � Podium   � Microphone   � 

 
Internet Wifi

  � Flip Chart and Marker    � Pencil   � Notepad   � Parking    � Space

Experience our five luxurious function spaces designed to accommodate events of any size. All rooms feature 
high-speed internet and advanced presentation technology, with our professional team ensuring seamless
execution of your meetings, conferences, and celebrations.



FUNCTION ROOM

M GRAND 1

M GRAND 2

M GRAND 3

M GRAND 

CONVENTION HALL

(1+2+3)

M GRAND 4

M GRAND 5

M GRAND BALLROOM (4+5)

M GRAND 6

BOARD MEETING 1

BOARD MEETING 2

BOARD MEETING 3

2nd Fl.

2nd Fl.

2nd Fl.

2nd Fl.

1st Fl.

1st Fl.

1st Fl.

M Fl.

M Fl.

M Fl.

M Fl.

 

LOCATION

23.3x30x12

20x30x12

27x30x12

68x30x12

10x25x6

10x25x6

20x25x6

9x20x3

9x4.5x3

9x4.5x3

8.8x5x3

AREA SQ.M.
DIMENSIONS

LxWxH

7,535

6,458

8,611

22,604

2,691

2,691

5,382

1,938

431

431

474

GROSS
AREA

(SQ.FT.)

400

350

450

1,200

150

150

300

100

_

_

_

CLASSROOM

NO. OF PAX

700

600

800

2,100

250

250

500

180

40

40

44

USABLE

(SQ.M.)

700

600

800

2,100

250

250

500

160

_

_

_

THEATRE

NO. OF PAX

430

370

500

1,300

200

200

400

120

_

_

_

BANQUET

NO. OF PAX

700

600

800

2,100

200

200

450

160

_

_

_

COCKTAIL

NO. OF PAX

12

12

12

12

4.6

4.6

4.6

3

3

3

3

CEILING

HEIGHT M.

120

100

140

220

80

80

100

50

U-SHAPE

NO. OF PAX

Fix Set Up
I Shape

14

Fix Set Up
I Shape

14

Fix Set Up
Boat Shape
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MASTER OF M.I.C.E.
Meetings, Incentives, Conferences and Exhibitions (M.I.C.E.)
Brighton Group proudly presents the 12M Convention Hall
Pattaya, featuring versatile spaces, cutting-edge technology
exceptional catering, and professional support to transform
your events into memorable experiences.


